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Laura Bailey, laurafbailey.com 
Isabella Bolivar, isabellabolivar.com 
Elisabeth Bowerman, elisabethbowerman.com 
Lindsey Connors, lindseyconnors.com 
Will Donovan, willdonovandesign.com 
Ting Gao, rosagao.com 
Greta Yuanyuan Gui, yuanyuangui.com 
Helen Huang, helenhuang.work 
Narisa (Shasha) Kiattaweesup, narisa.myportfolio.com 
Jenny Kim, jennykim.work 
Alexa Leopold, alexaleopold.squarespace.com 
Sophie Lindemann, sophielindemann.com 
Will Liu, will-liu.com 
Olivia Lord, olivia-lord.squarespace.com 
Handan Luo, luohandan.com 
Yifei Ma, yifei-ma.com 
Xueyan Ma, xueyanma.com 
Chris McGlade, lightningmanmedia.com 
Ayusha Mittal, ayushamittal.com 
Ben Muckensturm, ben-muckensturm.com 
Megan Murray,meganmurrayart.com  
Jacki/Jax Salustro, jaxsalustro.com 
Griselda Sanchez Topete, griseldasanto.com 
Joyce Sha, joycesha.com 
Yijie Song. yijiesong.work 
Crystal Thane, crystalthane.com 
ShiyangWang, shiyangwang.com 
Shang Wu, shuang-wu.com 
Shannon Yau, yaushannon.com 
Hanwei Zhu, hanweizhu.com
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Megan Borman, meganborman.com 
Olivia Lord, olivia-lord.squarespace.com 
Ayusha Mittal, ayushamittal.com 
Joy (Shao Yu) Wu, joy-wu.com 
Bingyan Xu, bingyanxu.com 
Shuqi Yan, yanshuqi.com 
Yijia LauraYu, laurayu.com

Nora Barnicle, norabarnicle.com 
Lindsey Berlin, berlindsey.com 
Jack Brickner, jackbrickner.com 
Christina Chan, christinacchan.com 
Vanessa de Beaumont, vanessadebeaumont.com 
Cassandra Floch, cassandra-floch.squarespace.com 
Aly Garcia, alyssacgarcia.com 
Jess Gelbwaks, jessgelbs.com 
Meagan Hoffman, meagan-hoffman-rdya.squarespace.com 
Heather Howe, heatherjhowe.com 
Morgan Kieon, morgankieon.com 
Manas Paradkar, manasparadkar.com 
Beatrice Pasts, beatrice-pasts.com 
Michael Philbin, michael-philbin.com 
Sarah Pierz, sarahpierz.com 
Matt Sweeney, mattsweeney.xyz 
Aliasha Zafar, aliasha.wixsite.com/aliashazafar 
Eduardo Zighelboim, eduziggy.com
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